Chemistry Quiz Review

Name the location, charge and mass of 

a. Protons

b.  Neutrons

c.  Electrons

Give one example of an element in these families

Alkali metal, alkaline earth metals, noble gases, and halogens.

Draw Bohr Rutherford Diagrams for the following elements

Helium

 Sodium


Phosphorus

Be familiar with chemical and Physical Change and Properties and signs of a chemical change
Complete the Table below

	Atom/Ion
	Protons
	Atomic Number
	Atomic Mass
	Neutrons
	Electrons

	Al


	
	
	
	
	

	N3-
	
	
	14


	
	

	
	
	4
	
	
	2



	S2-
	
	16


	
	
	

	
	9
	
	
	10
	9



What type of reaction is occurring here?  Find the products and create a word equation

BePO4 +  KCO3 à
KPO4 +   BeCO3



      

Word Equation

Mg + O2à
MgO



     




Word Equation

B + CuHCO3 à
Cu  +   BHCO3



      


Word Equation

H2O à
H  +  
O



      



Word Equation

SCl  +  PO  à
SO      +     PCl




      

Word Equation

HCl + B OH à
HOH   +    BCl



      

Word Equation

